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Jumlah

Nama Bagian

No.

Bagian

Bahan
Ukuran

Keterangan
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POLITEKNIK NEGERI SRIWIJAYA   DRA ME TA MPKKM NO. 

Digambar

Diperiksa

Skala :

Romli /

Ella

Team

 Perubahan :

6

80

37
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R13

No. 24 Tol ± 0,01

Dibor

N8

1
 Dudukan Pisau Atas 3

24 Plat 6 mm

800 x 680 x 6
Dibuat

Dudukan Pisau Atas 3

1 : 1

24


